Schitzenkreis Heidenheim

im Wurtt. Schitzenverband 1850 e.V.

Kreismeisterschaft 2019
WA Bogen in der Halle
Oggenhausen 10. Nov. 2018

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. ZV Sontheim

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. SSV Steinheim

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. SSV Steinheim

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. ZV Sontheim

2. SSV Steinheim

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. SV Mergelstetten
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Recurve - Herren

HD 13A Fussenecker, Robert
2D Geprégs, Christoph
3A  Pijarowski, Tobias

Recurve - Master m.

HD 5A  Wallner, Paul
13B  Wittner, Robert
13C Hitzler, Johann Georg

Recurve - Schiler A

HD 4A  Seebauer, Sarah
3A  Hochstadter, Nils
3B Rohde, Pia

Recurve - Schiler B

HD 1A Maier, Jonathan
2C Sommer, Aurora
2A  Trippel, Quirin

HD 2D  Walter, Elenor
1B Roese, Thea
1C Stitz, Anne Marie

Compound - Herren

HD 9B  Siffrin, Jorg
8B  Ogger, Alexander
9A  Schock, Walter
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1318

1519

1178

1166

945

1645

Seite: 1



Schitzenkreis Heidenheim

im Wurtt. Schitzenverband 1850 e.V.

Kreismeisterschaft 2019
WA Bogen in der Halle
Oggenhausen 10. Nov. 2018

Mannschaftsergebnis

1. BSC Waibertal

2. ZV Sontheim

Mannschaftsergebnis

1. SG Herbrechtingen

2. SV Mergelstetten
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. Blankbogen - Herren

HD

HD

10A
11C
11B

11A
8C
10C

Czesla, Klaus
Peschke, Andreas
Friedrich, Gerhard

Ortwein, Bernd
Bizzarro, Bettina
Koch, Stefan

: Langbogen - Herren

HD

HD

B
5B
S5A

6C
7D
sD

WeiRenberger, Ginter
Pfeiffer, Ina
Beck, Sandra

Kartal, Mehmet Ali
Schmucker, Peter
Theilacker, Klaus

452
452
362

485
395
342

400
389
358

398
333
210

1266

1222

1147

941
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